MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

RACE ATTACK 1000 Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 18/06/2017 09:11 . .. . .
Qualifying started at 9:16:03 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:15.062 9:22:09.676 1 1:28.275 +8.667 9:19:59.503
(21) Andrea MAESTRI 3 1:15.568 +0.506 9:23:25.244 2 1:23.841 +4.233 9:21:23.344
1 1:13.667 +1.475 9:20:09.387 4 1:15.847 +0.785 9:24:41.091 3 1:21.775 +2.167 9:22:45.119
2 3:02.932  +1:50.740 9:23:12.319 5 1:15.682 +0.620 9:25:56.773 4 1:20.645 +1.037 9:24:05.764
3 1:12.497 +0.305 0:24:24.816 6 1:16.056 +0.994 9:27:12.829 5 1:19.693 +0.085 9:25:25.457
4 1:12.618 +0.426 9:25:37.434 7 1:16.500 +1.438 9:28:29.329 6 1:20.247 +0.639 9:26:45.704
5 1:12.192 9:26:49.626 8 1:15.467 +0.405 9:29:44.796 7 1:19.932 +0.324 9:28:05.636
6 1:13.815 +1.623 9:28:03.441 9 1:15.593 +0.531 9:31:00.389 8 1:19.608 9:29:25.244
7 1:13.121 +0.929 9:29:16.562 10 1:17.546 +2.484 9:32:17.935 9 1:29.583 +9.975 9:30:54.827
10 1:20.012 +0.404 9:32:14.839
(35) Massimiliano PALLADINO (74) Luciano FERRARA
1 1:13.391 +0.902 9:20:27.059 1 1:18.415 +3.187 9:18:49.422
2 1:14.087 +1.598 9:21:41.146 2 1:17.288 +2.060 9:20:06.710
3 1:13.369 +0.880 9:22:54.515 3 1:17.333 +2.105 9:21:24.043
4 4:08.946 +2:56.457 9:27:03.461 4 1:16.141 +0.913 9:22:40.184
5 1:13.542 +1.053 9:28:17.003 5 1:16.492 +1.264 9:23:56.676
6 1:13.328 +0.839 9:29:30.331 6 1:15.711 +0.483 9:25:12.387
é 1:12.489 9:30:42.820 7 1:16.643 +1.415 9:26:29.030
8 1:15.530 +0.302 9:27:44.560
(13) Davide ROSSI 9 1:15.228 9:28:59.788
1 1:15.039 +2.302 9:19:37.350 10 1:15.691 +0.463 9:30:15.479
2 1:14.286 +1.549 9:20:51.636 1 1:15.594 +0.366 9:31:31.073
3 1:13.433 +0.696 9:22:05.069
4 1:13.397 +0.660 9:23:18.466 (411) Heros MENNITO
5 1:13.668 +0.931 9:24:32.134 1 1:18.549 +2.971 9:20:29.864
6 1:14.680 +1.943 9:25:46.814 2 1:17.420 +1.842 9:21:47.284
7 1:12.737 9:26:59.551 3 1:16.592 +1.014 9:23:03.876
8 1:14.841 +2.104 9:28:14.392 4 1:15.578 9:24:19.454
5 1:15.946 +0.368 9:25:35.400
(26) Walter BRUNO 6 1:15.737 +0.159 9:26:51.137
1 1:19.066 +5.396 9:21:16.087 7 1:15.855 +0.277 9:28:06.992
2 1:14.806 +1.136 9:22:30.893 8 1:18.340 +2.762 9:29:25.332
3 1:15.160 +1.490 9:23:46.053 9 1:19.213 +3.635 9:30:44.545
4 1:14.060 +0.390 9:25:00.113 10 1:16.158 +0.580 9:32:00.703
5 1:14.055 +0.385 9:26:14.168
6 1:14.281 +0.611 9:27:28.449 (75) Daniele PETUCCO
7 3:20.749 +2:07.079 9:30:49.198 1 1:20.949 +4.622 9:20:03.837
8 1:13.670 9:32:02.868 2 1:20.576 +4.249 9:21:24.413
3 1:20.898 +4.571 9:22:45.311
(88) Francesco SCOTTI 4 1:16.783 +0.456 9:24:02.094
1 1:16.154 +2.317 9:20:00.114 5 1:18.688 +2.361 9:25:20.782
2 1:15.624 +1.787 9:21:15.738 6 1:17.048 +0.721 9:26:37.830
3 1:13.837 9:22:29.575 7 1:16.346 +0.019 9:27:54.176
4 1:14.143 +0.306 9:23:43.718 8 1:17.389 +1.062 9:29:11.565
5 1:14.287 +0.450 9:24:58.005 9 1:17.376 +1.049 9:30:28.941
6 1:14.044 +0.207 9:26:12.049 10 1:16.327 9:31:45.268
7 1:14.241 +0.404 9:27:26.290
8 1:14.268 +0.431 9:28:40.558 (4) Guido VICENZOTTO
9 1:14.801 +0.964 9:29:55.359 1 1:19.910 +2.332 9:20:25.057
10 1:15.249 +1.412 9:31:10.608 2 1:20.082 +2.504 9:21:45.139
3 1:18.829 +1.251 9:23:03.968
(34) Maurizio OCCHINO 4 1:19.234 +1.656 9:24:23.202
1 1:17.294 +3.178 9:27:07.166 5 1:18.107 +0.529 9:25:41.309
2 1:14.544 +0.428 9:28:21.710 6 1:17.578 9:26:58.887
3 1:14.116 9:29:35.826 7 1:18.726 +1.148 9:28:17.613
4 1:15.184 +1.068 9:30:51.010
5 1:15.177 +1.061 9:32:06.187 (92) Alberto RADAELLI
1 1:23.582 +5.485 9:21:24.064
(849) Marco GIOVANNONI 2 1:22.268 +4.171 9:22:46.332
1 1:18.011 +2.966 9:19:27.288 3 1:19.987 +1.890 9:24:06.319
2 1:16.180 +1.135 9:20:43.468 4 1:19.869 +1.772 9:25:26.188
3 1:15.045 9:21:58.513 5 1:19.983 +1.886 9:26:46.171
4 1:16.831 +1.786 9:23:15.344 6 1:20.006 +1.909 9:28:06.177
7 1:18.097 9:29:24.274
(121) Ferdinando PISACANE
1 1:17.636 +2.574 9:20:54.614 (14) Nicolo' BERTIN
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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